
Drain Profiles

Phone  1300 653 403   |   Fax  02 4423 5552   |   Email  info@stormtech.com.au

Specify Profile and Channel Type, Dimensions, Outlet Positions/Size and Steel Grade

NOTE:  See AS3500 standard & local regulator for specific outlet/drain requirements. Outlet Size must be smaller than selected Range. Stainless Steel Grade is 316 unless 
specified. Made-to-Length (MTL) minimum charge of 800mm. Tile Inserts longer than 1200mm supplied in multiple sections. Channels over 3000mm are supplied in multiple 
sections with joiner. Orders received after 11am are processed next working day. +/- 2mm tolerance on dimensions.

Full Name

Company Name 

Telephone 

Email Address 

Order Number Stormtech Quote Number 

 

Signature 

Channel Width 

mm

Tile Insert Depth† 

mm

Channel Depth 

mm

Order and Quote Form 

Custom Tile Insert + Channel 
Multiple Outlets

stormtech.com.au

Steel Grade Required

 316 Grade  304 Grade

Outlet Size

 38mm  

 63mm

 44mm 

 76mm

 51mm 

 89mm

DRAIN  1

MR-F-8.5.1-R1

Minimum Tile Insert Depth†

1.5mm Thickness: 10mm

3mm Thickness: 13mm

*Only available for ‘U’ Shape Profile  

up to 3000mm length with 1 outlet.

Insert Thickness

 1.5mm (max 125mm wide) 

 3mm (max 300mm wide)

Channel Type

 ‘Vee’ Channel 

 Cross Break*

Drain Profile

 ‘U’ Shape Profile 

 Rebate Profile

DRAIN 2

Channel Width 

mm

Tile Insert Depth 

mm

Channel Depth 

mm

Steel Grade Required

 316 Grade  304 Grade

Outlet Size

 38mm  

 63mm

 44mm 

 76mm

 51mm 

 89mm

*Only available for ‘U’ Shape Profile  

up to 3000mm length with 1 outlet.

Insert Thickness

 1.5mm (max 125mm wide) 

 3mm (max 300mm wide)

Channel Type

 ‘Vee’ Channel 

 Cross Break*

Drain Profile

 ‘U’ Shape Profile 

 Rebate Profile
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‘U’ Shape Profile
Depth: 23mm Minimum / 52mm Maximum

Channel Width

Tile Insert  
Depth

Channel  
Depth

Insert  
Thickness

12mm Minimum

Channel Width

Tile Insert  
Depth

Channel  
Depth

Insert  
Thickness

Rebate Profile
Depth: 42mm Minimum

26mm Minimum
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