## Order and Quote Form **Custom Tile Insert + Channel Multiple Outlets**



MR-F-8.5.1-R1

## **Drain Profiles**

'U' Shape Profile **Rebate Profile** Depth: 42mm Minimum Depth: 23mm Minimum / 52mm Maximum Minimum Tile Insert Depth<sup>+</sup> 1.5mm Thickness: 10mm Channel Width Channel Width 3mm Thickness: 13mm ---- Insert Insert
Thickness Thickness Ŵ Tile Insert Tile Insert Depth Depth Channel Depth Channel Depth 12mm Minimum 26mm Minim

## Specify Profile and Channel Type, Dimensions, Outlet Positions/Size and Steel Grade

DRAIN 1			mm 🟲
Drain Profile			
'U' Shape Profile			
Rebate Profile		A 4	+
Insert Thickness	mm t		mm
1.5mm (max 125mm wide)			
3mm (max 300mm wide)	-	mm	•
Channel Type	Outlet Size	Channel Width	Channel Depth
'Vee' Channel	38mm 44mm 51mm	mm	mm
Cross Break*	63mm 76mm 89mm	Tile Insert Depth <sup>+</sup>	Steel Grade Required
*Only available for 'U' Shape Profile up to 3000mm length with 1 outlet.		mm	316 Grade 304 Grade
DRAIN 2	•		mm
Drain Profile			
'U' Shape Profile			
Rebate Profile		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<b>4</b> ]
Insert Thickness	mm t. mm t.		mm .t.
1.5mm (max 125mm wide)			
3mm (max 300mm wide)	-	mm	-
Channel Type	Outlet Size	Channel Width	Channel Depth
'Vee' Channel	38mm 44mm 51mm	mm	mm
Cross Break*	63mm 76mm 89mm	Tile Insert Depth	Steel Grade Required
*Only available for 'U' Shape Profile up to 3000mm length with 1 outlet.		mm	316 Grade 304 Grade
NOTE: See AS3500 standard & local specified. Made-to-Length (MTL) minin	regulator for specific outlet/drain requirements. num charge of 800mm. Tile Inserts longer than 12 fter 11am are processed next working day. +/- 2n	00mm supplied in multiple sections. Channels c	ge. Stainless Steel Grade is 316 unless ver 3000mm are supplied in multiple
Full Name		Email Address	
Company Name		Order Number	Stormtech Quote Number

## stormtech.com.au